L14000064881

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ві	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
'		

Office Use Only



000272348710

06/03/15--01023--008 **78.75

000272348710 06/25/15--01004--003 **1,25

13 JUN 24 AH 10: 28

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FI ORIDA

IJUN 25 2015 T CANNON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 10, 2015

TIMOTHY J PREVO, PARALEGAL MERRITT & MERRIT & MOULTON P.O. BOX 5839 BURLINGTON, VT 05402 US

SUBJECT: 1SOURCEADMIN, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000064881

We have received your document for 1SOURCEADMIN, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Effective January 1, 2014, all limited liability company forms must be submitted in accordance with the Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. The proper form is enclosed for your convenience.

The filing fees for a limited liability company merger is \$25.00 for each entity involved in the merger. A certified copy is \$30.00.

There is a balance due of \$1.25.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina D Cannon Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00012198

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJI	ECT: 1SourceAdmin LLC					
		me of Sur	viving Par	ty		
The en	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are sub	mitted for	filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning	his matt	er to:			
	Timothy J. Prevo)				
	Contact Person			_		
	Merritt & Merritt & M	oulton				
	Firm/Company					
	PO Box 5839					
	Address		 -			
	Burlington, VT 054	:02				
	City, State and Zip C	ode				
	bob@connectedben	efits.cor	m			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual r	eport noti	fication)		
	•					
For fu	rther information concerning this matte	er, please	e call:			
	Timothy J. Prevo	at (802)	658-7830	
	Name of Contact Person			ea Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
X	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			Amer Divisi P. O.	MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallah	assee, FL 32301					

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
1SourceAdmin LLC	Delaware	Limited liability company
1SourceAdmin, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company
		
	<u> </u>	
SECOND: The exact name, form/ent	ity type, and jurisdiction of the <u>sur</u>	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
1SourceAdmin LLC	Delaware	Limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 of 3

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the b	oxes that apply t	o surviving ent	ity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
Ø	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
	Robert C. Gaydos								
	12050 Rosemount Dr	., Ft. Myers, Fl	L 33913			SEC ALL			
						ARE I			
	**************************************					- 			
	<u>4:</u> This entity agrees to pay any 1.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, I		opraisal rights	the amount, to which men	mbers are entitle				
				sa 11.1					
SIXTI	1: If other than the date of filin fter the date this document is file.	g, the delayed ef	fective date of	the merger, which canno	t be prior to nor	more than 90			
days a	ner me date tills document is m	ed by the Florida	г Берантен о	1 State.		2.5			
									
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		1			
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				its, this date wil	i not be fisted			
as me	document's effective date on the	e Department of	State 5 records	,					
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:							
	am	0.			yped or Printed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:	Sig	Signaturo(s)		ame of Individual:				
1So	urceAdmin LLC	······································		*··	Robert C. Gay	ydos ————			
1So	urceAdmin, LLC		Sant I	·	Robert C. Gay	/dos			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Corno	rations:	Chairman Vi	ce Chairman T	President or Officer					
Corpo	rations,			nature of incorporator.)					
Gener	eral partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person								
Florid	ida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners								
	1-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
Limite	ed Liability Companies:	Signature of	an authorized p	erson					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporatio	n:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each General Pa		\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Enti-		\$25.00	Certified Copy (op		\$30.00			